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; Atlanta Intercellegiate | ; Lok
: Eagles Landing C.C. Stockbridge, GA ol
( FINAL RESULTS Dates: 05/08 - 05/09 | N R
! :
Par: 72 ! f
Yardage: 6859 f .
Fin, School Scores i Y
1 Auburn University 295 ' 287 28% 871 +7 i
2 Florida, U. of 303 286 291 880 +16
3  Alabama-Birmingham 292 288 285 886 +22 |
4 Georgia State Univ. 292 300 256 888 +24 P
5 Mississippi, U. of 305 286 303 B34 +30 E
6 North Florida, U. of 312 301 296 209 +45 %
7 Alabama, U. of 301 308 304 913 +49 -
8 Charleston, Coll. of 308 301 307 918 +52 )
9  Augusta State U. 3930301 297 SETAG 15348
| &0 Florida State Univ. 312 303 303 918 +58 i
4 | 11 Central Florida 310 317 301 928 |,  +6f .. -fi
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GSU THLETICS TEL:404-651-3204 May 09°00 14:32 Ma.OO?jDLQ'
Atlanta Interceollegiate ! ?
Eagles Landing C.C. Stockbridge, GA 3
_ FINAL RESULTS Dates: 05/08 - 05/09 . B
(” Ifdividual B i
~ Playoff Winner Par: 72 J ; i
Yardage: 6899 5 !
Fin, Name School Scores @ .
*f 1  Graeme McDowell UAB £6 73 73 212 | -4
2 Roland Thatcher Auburn 73 70 69 212; -4
3 Jon Bartlett Ole Miss 71 68 74 2134 -3
4 Camilo Benedetti Florida 76 70 71 215 -1 ;
5  Jedd MclLuen Charleston 71 74 71  216] E | |
] 6 Jack Croyle Georgia St 70 75 72 217 +# N
| 7 Chris Devlin UAB 73 76 6% 218 +2 | |
: ? o
; '8 Jason Dufner Auburn 77 71 71 219 43100
g ; Nick Gilliam Florida 76 70 73 218 +3 i}
- |20  michael Webb Augusta 8t 75 73 73 221 +5 | .
j ' Scott Weatherly Auburn 7L 72 78 221§ «+b5
~ |12 =*Allen Thompson Georgia St 77 77 69 223] +7 |}
(i *Johnny Thompson N. Florida 76 69 78 223 +7
i : :
i 14 Chris Malloy Ole Misas 75 72 77 224 +8
} ; Jay Haas Aungusta St 75 77 72 224 +8
i |16 David Bennett N. Florida 78 75 72  225| +3
ﬁ | Henrik Sevegran Georgia St 74 74 77 225§ 49
: Kevin Haefner Auburn 77 77 71 225 +3
| j i :
i |19 Mark Donaldson Florida st 78 77 72 227| +11.
; : D.J. Fiese Georgia St 76 76 75 227 +11 )
- Ben Osbrach UCF 73 79 75 227| +11
: Chris Zeller Florida 74 74 78 227 +11 E
: Dave Womack Georgia St 72 75 a0 2271 +11 ;
4 : i: :
; 24 Freeman Fite Alabama B8O 78 70 228 +12 HE
! j Bradley Lusenhop, Florida St 76 75 77 228§ +12 !
! . Jan Are Lareen Alabama 77 72 79 228) +12 '
} f Bubba Dickerson Florida 83 72 73 228 +12 B
i ; Daniel Ozley UAB 78 .73 76 228y +i2 i
i : Barry Briggs Georgia St 76 80 72 228§ +12., ..
! : Peter Mitchell Florida st 77 77 74 22Bjf +12 | .
4 : Cristian Vargas N. Florida 76 77 75 228 +12 :
i ; Wesley Pate Alabama 72 78 78 228 +12’ 5
B ! i
(_ |33 Jeff McPherson UCF 77. 80 72 229] +13
W : Trey Henderson Auburn 74 74 81 229 +13
| : i
: GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
! Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat i
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Atlanta Intercollegiate

Fagles Landing C.C.
Dates: 05/08 - 05/09

‘Individual
*.. Playoff Winner

Fin.

38

42

50
i 51

52

Name

Erik Labitzke
Josh Goldetein
Kyle Bradley
Payton Osborn
Augtin Hynson
Phil Caravia
Brendan Figher
Jaff Whitman
Andrew Medley
Kevin Mock
Tyrol Auret
Jake Adams
Krig Hannah

Tory Carli
Bruce McDonald

Nicholas Balanis
Robert Duck

Mac Cannon

Ben Banks

*Matt Ricks

Japon Lopez

Mauricio Galinde
Jayce Stepp

Matt Borchert

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

Par:
Yardage:

School
N. Florida
Charleston

Charleston
UAB :

Alabama
Qle Mias
Ole Mies
UCPF

Ole Miss
N, Florida
UAB
Augusta St
Florida St

UCF
Charleston

Alabama
Rugusta 5t
Charleston
Florida
Augueta St
Florida St

UCF
Augusta St

N. Florida

14:33 N

Stockbridge, GA

72
6899

Scoren
79 74
76 78
78 74
74 79
72 8z
78 74
8l 72
80 76
83 76
75 g2
79 77
83 76
84 74
B0 82
83 75
81 ao
B8 75
B3 78
79 91
87 76
8l 81
gl g3
AE627] 84
Do 7%

77
76
78
77
7
759
78
76
74
72
77
76
80

78
82

8o
79
B3
74
81
83

B2
76

78
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TEL:404-651-3204

May 09°00

Atlanta Intercollegiate
Eagles Landing C.C.
Dates: 05/08 - 05/08

Stockbridge, GA

Par: 72
Yardage: 6857
School Scores
Aauburn University 295 287 289
Roland Thatcher 73 70 69
Jason Dufner 77 71 71
Scott Weatherly 71 72 78
Kevin Haefner 77 77 71
Trey Henderson 74 74 81
Florida, U. of 303 286 251
Camilo Benedetti 74 70 7L
Nick Gilliam 76 70 73
Chris Zeller 74 74 79
Bubba Dickerson B3 72 73
Ben Banks 79 a1 74
Alabama-Birmingham 292 299 285
Graeme McDowell 66 73 73
Chris Devlin 73 76 €9
Daniel Ozley 79 73 76
Payton Osborn 74 78 77
Tyrol Auret 79 77 77
Georgia State Univ. 292 300 256
Jack Croyle 70 75 72
Henrik Sevegran 74 T4 77
D.J. Fiege 76 76 75
Dave Womack 72 75 8o
Barry Briggs 76 80 72
Mississippi, U. of 305 28B6 303
Jon Bartlett 71 1] 74
Chris Malloy 75 72 77
Phil Caravia 78 74 79
Brendan Fisher 81 72 78
Andrew Medley 83 76 74
North Florida, U. of 312 201 296
David Bennett 78 75 72
Cristian Vargas .76 77 75
Erik Labitzke 79 74 77
Kevin Mock 79 82 72
Matt Borchert DO 75 78
Alabama, U. of 301 308 304
Freeman Fite 80 78 70
Jan Are Larsen 77 72 79
Wesley Pate 72 78 78
Aaustin Hynson - 72 82 77
Nicholas Balanis 31 80 80
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Atlanta Intercollegiate |

‘ : Eagles Landing C.C. Stockbridge, GA
- FINAL RESULTS Dates: 05/08 - 05/09 :
(— Playoff Winner
| : Par: 72 ,
: i Yardage: 6895 ‘
: Fin. School Bcores
8 Charleston, Coll. of 308 301 3907 916 :
5 Jedd McLuen 71 74 71 216 ;
; T 38 Josh Goldstein 76 78 76 230 :
; T 35 Kyle Bradley 78 74 7B 230 :
f 'T 48 Bruce McDonald 83 75 82 240 ;
'T 52 Mac Cannon 83 78 83 244 !
_ 9 Augugta State U. 318 301 297 517 |
: T 10 Michael Webb 75 73 73 221
| IT 14 Jay Haas 75 77 72 224
: © 46 Jake Adams 83 76 76 235
| P 51 Robert Duck 88 75 79 242
? L5651 Jayce Stepp BEY¢7 84 76 246 241
- 10 Florida State Univ. 312 303 303 918
T 19 Mark Donaldson 78 17 72 227
T 24 Bradley Lusenhop 76 75 77 228
T 24 Peter Mitchell 77 77 74 228
! 47 Kris Hannah 84 74 80 238
(j . 1. Jason Lopez 81 81 83 245
? © 11 Central Florida 310 317 301 928
: T 19 Ben Osbrach 73 79 75 227
1 T 33 Jeff McPherson 77 80 72 2259
i - 42 Jeff Whitman 8¢ 76 76 232
T 48 Tory Carli . 80 82 78 240
‘T 56 Mauricio Galindo 81 83 82 246
Fin. Individuals School Scores
! T 12 Allen Thompson Georgia St 77 77 6% 223
1 T 12 Johnny Thompson N. Flerida 76 69 78 223
1 T 52 Matt Ricks Augusta 5t B7 76 81 244
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